
1st Trimester
Cost Required Total

50.00$      x

15.00$      x

DOT Physical 85.00$      x

TOTAL 150.00$     

Cost Total

1,076.00$ 

67.00$      

10.00$      

300.00$    

456.00$    

TOTAL $1,909.00

ISBN Cost Required

9780528017568 20.00$      x

9780323353205 6.00$        x

TOTAL $26.00

Miscelleanous Costs Needed By Cost Required

First day of class 55.00$      x

First day of class 40.00$      x

TOTAL $95.00

TOTAL PROGRAM COST $2,180.00

2018 Motor Carriers' Road Atlas

2 Driver's Daily Logs

CDL License (last week of class)

Graduation Supplies

Truck  Driving

Books

Tuition (222 hours) *

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

Tuition

Tuition, Book, Tool, and Supply List

Drug Screen (will be scheduled by TCATK)

Prior to Registration Cost

Truck Driving Course Fee

Liability Insurance

CDL Permit

  All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 8/15/2018

*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect

http://www.spreadsheet123.com/ExcelTemplates/grocery-list.html

